

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	MWBE Status/Programs	Commitment to Members
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
School Specialty LLC	84	25.67	23	22.33	5	8
Lakeshore Learning Materials	83	23.33	22.67	22	7.333	7.667
Underwood Distributing Co.	78.67	25.33	21	21	5.667	5.667
Kaplan Early Learning Company	78	22.33	21.33	22.33	5.667	6.333
STEMfinity, LLC	76	24	22	22.33	0	7.667

WINN INNOVATIONS, LLC	72.67	23.67	18.67	18.33	6.333	5.667
Summit K12 Holdings, Inc.	71	20.33	20	20.33	6	4.333
Learning Environments LLC	70.33	22	18	16.33	9	5
Edmentum	70.33	22	18.33	19.33	4.333	6.333
Sirius Education Solutions	70	21.67	19.67	20	4.333	4.333
SpecialNeedsWare Inc dba Ori Learning	69	21.67	19	19.67	3	5.667
Music in Motion	66.67	19.67	19.33	19.33	4.333	4
DataDesign Solutions	66.33	17.33	19.67	20.67	3.333	5.333

Educational Products, Inc.	64.67	19	20	21	0.66667	4
Sustainable Forestry Initiative	64.67	22	18	18.67	2	4
Beyond Play, LLC.	64.33	22.33	19.33	18.33	0	4.333
Hertzberg-New Method, Inc. d/b/a Perma-Bound Books	62.67	12.33	17.67	21.33	6.667	4.667
Teaching Strategies, LLC	62.67	19.33	20.33	17	2.333	3.667
TechTerra Education	62.33	15.67	18.33	17.67	6	4.667
Progress Learning LLC	62.33	20	18	19.33	0	5

RALLY! Education	62	21	16.67	19.33	1.667	3.333
SUPER DUPER INC. DBA SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS	61.33	19.67	18	20.33	0	3.333
LehrBook	60	23.33	17	13.67	1.667	4.333
Choosing the Best Publishing, LLC	59.67	20	19	17.67	0	3
Activa Products	57	20.33	14.67	16	3.333	2.667
Reynolds Manufacturing Corp	50	19.33	14	14.67	0	2
AccuCut LLC	45.67	18.33	15.33	8.333	0	3.667

Baker & Petsche Publishing LLC, dba MathWarm-Ups.com	43.33	18	9	14.33	0	2
Cascade School Supplies	36	11	15.67	7.667	0	1.667
Realityworks	35.33	15	8.333	10.33	1.333	0.33333
Greene Manufacturing Inc	26	26	0	0	0	0

Eliminated Submissions

	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	MWBE Status/Programs	Commitment to Members
Supplier	/ 30 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
Quill Corporation	-	-	-	-	-
Fun and Function	-	-	-	-	-

Reason

Supplier	Disqualified by	Reason
Quill Corporation	Clint Pechacek	Did not submit an executed signature page.
Fun and Function	Clint Pechacek	Did not submit executed signature page.